

TS – 127 / 2013 (CIS – 85 / 2015)

Order No.80 Dt. 15.07.2023

Today is fixed for hearing the petition under Order 22 Rule 2 C.P.C. as well as under Order 1 Rule 10 (2).

Defendant Nos. 2 & 4 files hazira and a petition praying for time on grounds stated therein.

Prayer for time is allowed as last chance.

Plaintiff files a petition praying for time on grounds stated therein.

Prayer for time is a allowed.

Fix 19.09.2023 for hearing the petition under Order 22 Rule 2 C.P.C. as well as under Order 1 Rule 10 (2).

CJ. (Jr. Divn.)
Amta, Howrah