

<b>Title Suit – 127/2013</b>
------------------------------

[CIS : 85/2015]
-----------------

Order No : 84	03.04.2024
---------------	------------

Today is fixed for showing cause by the plaintiff.

Both sides are present.

Plaintiffs have filed show cause which is accepted.

The application u/o 22 rule 2 is not pressed by the Ld. Advocate of the plaintiff.

Fix 15.07.2024 for hearing the application u/o 1 rule 10(2) of the CPC.

**C.J. Jr. Divn**  
(Amta Howrah)