

T.S – 127 of 2013

CIS: 85 of 2015

Order no. 93 Date 18.12.2025

Today is fixed for hearing of petition u/o 23 r 3 CPC and filing fresh amended
plaint..

Parties file haziras.

Plaintiff files fresh amended plaint.Copy served

Heard the matter in part.

To 09.03.2026 for further hearing of petition u/o 23 r 3 CPC.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441